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2023 UME MESF  
Board Meeting dates 

UME-MESF Board Meetings  

  

 2023 

Friday-Sunday, July 28 – July 30 (Moline, IL) 

Thursday, 7 December, 6:00 p.m. CT USA, Virtual Meeting 

 

2024 

Thursday, 25 January, 6:00 p.m. CT USA, Virtual Meeting 

Thursday, 25 April, 6:00 p.m. CT USA, Virtual Meeting 

Friday-Sunday, July 19 – July 21 (Nashville, TN) 

Thursday, 5 December, 6:00 p.m. CT USA, Virtual Meeting  

 

2025 

Thursday, 23 January 6:00 p.m. CT USA, Virtual meeting 

Thursday, 24 April 6:00 p.m. CT USA, Virtual meeting 

Friday-Sunday, 25-27 July (TBD) 

Thursday, 4 December 6:00 p.m. CT USA, Virtual meeting 

  

 UME Executive Committee Meetings 

  

               2023  

Monday, 5 June 7:00 p.m. CT USA Virtual Meeting 

Thursday, 22 June 6:00 p.m. CT USA Virtual Meeting 

               Saturday-Sunday, 11-12 November (TBD) 

 

2024  

Thursday, 20 June 6:00 p.m. CT USA Virtual Meeting 

               Saturday-Sunday, 9-10 November (TBD) 

 

2025 

Thursday, 19 June 6:00 p.m. CT USA Virtual Meeting 

Saturday-Sunday, 8-9 November (TBD) 
 


